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Galvanized shelf cabinets including bins

Description

Shelf system with 10 shelves. Ideal for use in workshops, schools, garage and private homes. Robust
system due to 1.0 mm galvanized steel, shelves 0.8 mm galvanized steel with 3 partitions per shelf.
Plastic feet underneath shelf to prevent slipping and damage to the surface. Ideal for quick storage
and a good view of products on the shelves.
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Features

Scratch resistant
Rustproof
Partition brackets included
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

K20939

BL 10 SH, 930x310x2000 GS

8718242082587

871680009018

HUVEMA Workshop Equipment

Huvema

Overall width
Overall depth
Total height

Shelf width

Depth shelf
Number of shelves
Capacity of shelf
Number of trays
Color

Weight

684808

93 cm

3lcm

200 cm

93 cm

3lcm

10 stuks

60 kg

45 stuks

RAL 7035 (Lichtgrijs)

50 kg
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Product images
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