

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



# Galvanized shelf cabinets including bins

#### **Description**

Shelf system with 10 shelves. Ideal for use in workshops, schools, garage and private homes. Robust system due to 1.0 mm galvanized steel, shelves 0.8 mm galvanized steel with 3 partitions per shelf. Plastic feet underneath shelf to prevent slipping and damage to the surface. Ideal for quick storage and a good view of products on the shelves.

#### **Features**

Scratch resistant Rustproof Partition brackets included

### **Extra information**

Item number	K20939	
Model	BL 10 SH, 930x310x2000 GS	
EAN	8718242082587	
CBS Statistics number	871680009018	
Article group	HUVEMA Workshop Equipment	
Brand	Huvema	
	Overall width	93 cm
Features	Overall depth	31 cm
	Total height	200 cm
	Shelf width	93 cm
	Depth shelf	31 cm
	Number of shelves	10 stuks
	Capacity of shelf	60 kg
	Number of trays	45 stuks
	Color	RAL 7035 (Lichtgrijs)
	Weight	50 kg
Article group code	684808	

## **Product images**







